Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.31
1:08.62
1:08.89
1:12.20
1:12.99
1:17.19
1:17.49
1:22.35
1:23.36
1:27.86
1:28.55
1:32.05
1:32.34
1:32.61
1:34.49
1:34.62
1:41.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

20/05/17
01/10/16
21/09/15
21/03/15
28/06/15
28/09/14
15/03/14
30/06/13
02/11/13
01/07/12
24/03/12
05/01/13
25/09/11
18/09/11
03/07/11
03/10/10
12/09/10

Date

20/05/17
01/10/16
21/09/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
28/09/14

Meet

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet
Hatfield Early Season Gala

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hatfield Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Crusaders Last Chance Meet
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Hatfield SC Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Cheshunt Open Meet

Hatfield Club Champs

Meet

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet
Hatfield Early Season Gala

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Club Championships

Venue

Harlow
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Watford
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Watford
Northolt
Watford
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Braintree
Hatfield
Braintree
Borehamwood

Hatfield

Venue

Harlow
Hatfield
Hatfield
Watford
Borehamwood

Hatfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
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1:17.49 257 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2
1:23.36 206 F 02/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3
1:22.35 214 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3
1:32.05 153 F 05/01/13 Crusaders Last Chance Meet Bletchley Hatfield 3
1:27.86 176 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3
1:28.55 172 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2
1:32.34 151 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hatfield 3
1:32.61 150 F 18/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4
1:34.49 141 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Hatfield 3
1:34.62 141 H 03/10/10 Cheshunt Open Meet Borehamwood Hatfield 3
1:41.20 115 F 12/09/10  Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4
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